
CoURSE 
CODE 

BNS 209 

BNS 211 
BNS 210 
BNS 209 

BNS 209 

BNS 211 

BNS 210 

BNS 209 

BNS 209 

BNS 211 

BNS 210 

BNS 211 

BNS 209 

BNS 211 

BNS 210 

BNS 211 

BNS 211 

BNS 209 

BNS 211 

BNS 210 

BNS 211 

BNS 209 

BNS 211 

NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

PROPOSED 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY:REGIONAL CENTRE, HYDERABAD 
IGNOU - III YEAR PBBSN - SCHEDULE OF COUNSELLING SESsSIONS - THEORY (BATCH 2023) 

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE NAME & CODE: KIMS COLLEGE OF NURSING, SECUNDERABAD (01129P) 
SESSION: Jan-25 

1 

DATES 

23-07-25 

23-07-25 

23-07-25 

23-07-25 

24-07-25 

24-07-25 
24-07-25 

24-07-25 

25-07-25 

25-07-25 

25-07-25 

25-07-25 

26-07-25 

26-07-25 

26-07-25 

26-07-25 

27-07-25 

27-07-25 

27-07-25 

27-07-25 

28-07-25 

28-07-25 

28-07-25 
28-07-25 

TIMINGS 

8:30AM-10:30PM Ms. T. Sheeba Paul 

10:30PM-12:30PM Ms. Beulah 
1:00PM-3:00PM 

Regional Cenlre -Naipally 
1YDERABAD - 500 001 

3:00PM-5:00PM 

8:30AM-10:30PM 

10:30PM-12:30PM Ms. Beulah 

1:00PM-3:00PM 

1:00PM-3:00PM Ms. Priyanka Kotte 

3:00PM-5:00PM Ms. T. Sheeba Paul 
8:30AM-10:30PM Ms. T, Sheeba Paul 

10:30PM-12:30PM Ms. Beulah 

3:00PM-5:00PM 

8:30AM-10:30PM 

10:30PM-12:3OPM 

1:00PM-3:00PM 

3:00PM-5:00PM 

1:00PM-3:00PM Ms. Priyanka Kotte 

8:30AM-10:30PM 

ACADEMIC 

COUNSELLOR 

NAME 

3:00PM-5:00PM Ms. Beulah 

8:30AM-10:3OPM Ms. T. Sheeba Paul 
10:30PM-12:3OPM Ms. Beulah 

1:00P-3:00PM 

Ms. Priyan ka Kotte 

3:00PM-5:00PM 

Ms. T. Sheeba Paul 

sIGNATURE OF ASsIsANT REGIOKAL DIRECTOX 

Assi. Regional Direcioi 

Ms. T. Sheeba Paul 

OR4 ANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UN 

10:30PM-12:3OPM Ms. T. Sheeba Paul 

Ms. Priyanka Kotte 
Ms.P.Shruthi 

BNS 210 

Note 1: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose 
Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counselling sessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled. 

Ms. Priyanka Kotte 
Ms. T. Sheeba Paul 

Ms.P.Shruthi 
Ms. Beulah 

|Ms. Beulah 

Ms.P.Shruthi 
Ms. Beulah 

NO.OF 
SESSIONS 

APPROVED BY 

RC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Introduction to Community Health Nursing 
Education:Its Meaning, Concept, Aims & Philosophy 
Overview of Administration & Management 
Introduction to Epidemiology 
Health Information & Health Statistics 

Education Communication Methods 

REMARKS 

Organisation of Nursing Administration 

Alcholism and Drug Abuse 
Poverty and Community Development Programme 
Introducation to Curriculum Development 
Organisation of Nursing Care in Hospital 
Planning & Implementation of Curriculum 
Infertility 
Introduction to Nursing Research 
Personnel Management 
Literature Search & Review 

Leadership 
Fertility and Fertility Related Aspects 

Development of Research Tools 
Material Management 

Financial Management & Budgeting 
Role of Nurse in Care and Rehabiilitation of 

Disadvantaged People 
Population, Sample and Sampling 
Communication in Nursing 

2s1b/s 
SIGNATURE OF REGIONA; DIRECTOR 

Dr. K. RAMESH 

Senior Regional Director 

q t I| IGNOU Regional Centre 
eRTTE | Hyderabad. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

