## INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY: REGIONAL CENTRE, HYDERABAD

## IGNOU - III YEAR PBBSN - SCHEDULE OF COUNSELLING SESSIONS - THEORY (BATCH 2023)

## IGNOU STUDY CENTRE NAME & CODE: KIMS COLLEGE OF NURSING, SECUNDERABAD (01129P)

## SESSION: Jan-25

SESSION. Vall-23							
COURSE	NO. OF STUDENTS	PROPOSED	DATES	TIMINGS	ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR NAME	NO.OF SESSIONS APPROVED BY RC	REMARKS
BNS 209	25	1	23-07-25	8:30AM-10:30PM	Ms. T. Sheeba Paul	1	Introduction to Community Health Nursing
BNS 211	25	1	23-07-25	10:30PM-12:30PM	Ms. Beulah	1	Education:Its Meaning, Concept, Aims & Philosophy
BNS 210	25	1	23-07-25	1:00PM-3:00PM	Ms. Priyanka Kotte	1	Overview of Administration & Management
BNS 209	25	1	23-07-25	3:00PM-5:00PM	Ms. T. Sheeba Paul	1	Introduction to Epidemiology
BNS 209	25	1	24-07-25	8:30AM-10:30PM	Ms. T. Sheeba Paul	1	Health Information & Health Statistics
BNS 211	25	1	24-07-25	10:30PM-12:30PM	Ms. Beulah	1	Education Communication Methods
BNS 210	25	1	24-07-25	1:00PM-3:00PM	Ms. Priyanka Kotte	1	Organisation of Nursing Administration
BNS 209	25	1	24-07-25	3:00PM-5:00PM	Ms. T. Sheeba Paul	1	Alcholism and Drug Abuse
BNS 209	25	1	25-07-25	8:30AM-10:30PM	Ms. T. Sheeba Paul	1	Poverty and Community Development Programme
BNS 211	25	1	25-07-25	10:30PM-12:30PM	Ms. Beulah	1	Introducation to Curriculum Development
BNS 210	25	1	25-07-25	1:00PM-3:00PM	Ms. Priyanka Kotte	1	Organisation of Nursing Care in Hospital
BNS 211	25	1	25-07-25	3:00PM-5:00PM	Ms. Beulah	1	Planning & Implementation of Curriculum
BNS 209	25	1	26-07-25	8:30AM-10:30PM	Ms. T. Sheeba Paul	1	Infertility
BNS 211	25	1	26-07-25	10:30PM-12:30PM	Ms. Beulah	1	Introduction to Nursing Research
BNS 210	25	1	26-07-25	1:00PM-3:00PM	Ms. Priyanka Kotte	1	Personnel Management
BNS 211	25	1	26-07-25	3:00PM-5:00PM	Ms.P.Shruthi	1	Literature Search & Review
BNS 211	25	1	27-07-25	8:30AM-10:30PM	Ms. Priyanka Kotte	1	Leadership
BNS 209	25	1	27-07-25	10:30PM-12:30PM	Ms. T. Sheeba Paul	1	Fertility and Fertility Related Aspects
BNS 211	25	1	27-07-25	1:00PM-3:00PM	Ms.P.Shruthi	1	Development of Research Tools
BNS 210	25	1	27-07-25	3:00PM-5:00PM	Ms. Beulah	1	Material Management
BNS 211	25	1	28-07-25	8:30AM-10:30PM	Ms. Beulah	1	Financial Management & Budgeting
							Role of Nurse in Care and Rehabilitation of
BNS 209	25	1	28-07-25	10:30PM-12:30PM	Ms. T. Sheeba Paul	1	Disadvantaged People
BNS 211	25	1	28-07-25	1:00PM-3:00PM	Ms.P.Shruthi	1	Population, Sample and Sampling
BNS 210	25	1	28-07-25	3:00PM-5:00PM	Ms. Beulah	1	Communication in Nursing

Note1: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose

Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counselling sessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled.

SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Asst. Regional Director

JORA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSE

Regional Centre - Nampally HYDERABAD - 500 001

SIGNATURE OF REGIONAL DIRECTOR
डॉ. के. एमेश वरिष्ठ क्षेत्रीय निदेशक Dr. K. RAMESH

Senior Regional Director इन्नू क्षेत्रीय केंद्र / IGNOU Regional Centre हैदराबाद / Hyderabad.